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Teacher Name Email Address Day 1 - Per 1 (am) Day 2 - Per 1 (am) Day 1/2 - pm SYNCH Teacher Name Day 3 - Per 1 (am) Day 4 - Per 1 (am) Day 3/4 - pm SYNCH

Arfin Linda linda.arfin@tdsb.on.ca Prep/On Call Prep/On Call SBI3U1-2A *AT HOME Arfin Linda SBI3U1-2A  256 SBI3U1-2B 256 Prep/On Call
Aziz Yasmin yasmin.aziz@tdsb.on.ca Prep/On Call Prep/On Call MPM2D1-3A  *AT HOME Aziz Yasmin MPM2D1-3A 212 MPM2D1-3B 212 Prep/On Call
Barker Brad brad.barker@tdsb.on.ca MFM2P1-1A  215 MFM2P1-1B 215 PPL1OM-2A *AT HOME Barker Brad PPL1OM-2A GG PPL1OM-2B GG MFM2P1-1A  *AT HOME
Burt Cora cora.burt@tdsb.on.ca SBI4U1-1A 264 SBI4U1-1B 264 Prep/On Call Burt Cora Prep/On Call Prep/On Call SBI4U1-1A  *AT HOME
Burt Jeremy jeremy.burt@tdsb.on.ca SBI3C1-1A  256 SBI3C1-1B 256 Prep/On Call Burt Jermy - ZZI Prep/On Call Prep/On Call SBI3C1-1A *AT HOME
Callender Tami tami.callender@tdsb.on.ca PPL1OF-1A  GG PPL1OF-1B GG PPL1OF-2A *AT HOME Callender Tami PPL1OF-2A BG PPL1OF-2B BG PPL1OF-1A *AT HOME
Chichester Loraine AVI1O1-2A 245 AVI1O1-2B 245 ENG2D1-4A *AT HOME Chichester Loraine ENG2D1-4A 100 ENG2D1-4B 100 AVI1O1-2A *AT HOME
Chien Calvin calvin.chien@tdsb.on.ca MPM1D1-3A 225 MPM1D1-3B 225 Prep/On Call Chien Calvin Prep/On Call Prep/On Call MPM1D1-3A *AT HOME
Choi James james.choi@tdsb.on.ca Prep/On Call Prep/On Call SNC2P1-1A  *AT HOME Choi James - ZZH SNC1P/2P1-1A 268 SNC1P/2P1-1B 268 Prep/On Call
Dean Patricia patricia.dean@tdsb.on.ca CHC2D6-1A  132 CHC2D1-1B 132 CHY4U1-1A *AT HOME Dean Patricia CHY4U1-1A 132 CHY4U1-1B 132 CHC2D6-1A *AT HOME
Dickson Peter peter.dickson@tdsb.on.ca FSF1D1-3A 138 FSF1D1-3B 138 FSF1D1-4A *AT HOME Dickson Peter FSF1D1-4A 138 FSF1D1-4B 138 FSF1D1-3A *AT HOME
Elles Tryfon tryfon.elles@tdsb.on.ca Prep/On Call Prep/On Call BAF3M1-2A *AT HOME Elles Tryfon BAF3M1-2A  238 BAF3M1-2B 238 Prep/On Call
Friedman Rebecca rebecca.friedman@tdsb.on.ca Prep/On Call Prep/On Call AVI2O1-1A *AT HOME Friedman Rebecca AVI2O1-1A  245 AVI2O1-1B 245 Prep/On Call
Gallacher Steven steven.gallacher@tdsb.on.ca BBI2O1-1A 237 BBI2O1-1B 237 BMI3C1-1A *AT HOME Gallacher Steven BMI3C1-1A 237 BMI3C1-1B 237 BBI2O1-1A *AT HOME
Gerhard Mira mira.gerhard@tdsb.on.ca HSP3U1-2A  137 HSP3U1-2B 137 Prep/On Call Gerhard Mira Prep/On Call Prep/On Call HSP3U1-2A *AT HOME
Grimbly Kathryn kathryn.grimbly@tdsb.on.ca Prep/On Call Prep/On Call AWH3/4M1-1A *AT HOME Grimbly Kathryn - ZZP AWH3/4M1-1A  242 AWH3/4M1-1B 242 Prep/On Call
Hassam Laila laila.hassam@tdsb.on.ca Prep/On Call Prep/On Call SCH4U1-2A *AT HOME Hassam Laila SCH4U1-2A 268 SCH4U1-2B 268 Prep/On Call
HO Linh LINH.HO@TDSB.ON.CA TDJ2O1-1A 230 TDJ2O1-1B 230 TDJ3M1-1A *AT HOME HO Linh TDJ3M1-1A 230 TDJ3M1-1B 230 TDJ2O1-1A *AT HOME
Jun Hellen hyunah.jun@tdsb.on.ca ENG3U6-1A 121 ENG3U6-1B 121 ENG2D1/6-9A *AT HOME Jun Helen - ZZV ENG2D1/6-9A  131 ENG2D1/6-9B 131 ENG3U6-1A *AT HOME
Kanowitz Gavin gavin.kanowitz@tdsb.on.ca SPH4U0/1-4A 254 SPH4U0/1-4B 254 SPH3U1-2A *AT HOME Kanowitz Gavin SPH3U1-2A  250 SPH3U1-2B 250 SPH4U0/1-4A *AT HOME
Kirk Heather heather.kirk@tdsb.on.ca SNC2D1-3A  256 SNC2D1-3B 256 Prep/On Call Kirk Heather Prep/On Call Prep/On Call SNC2D1-3A *AT HOME
Kwan Abby abby.kwan@tdsb.on.ca MAP4C1-1A 231 MAP4C1-1B 231 MPM2D3-1A *AT HOME Kwan Abby MPM2D3-1A 231 MPM2D3-1B 231 MAP4C1-1A *AT HOME
Lee Linda linda.lee@tdsb.on.ca AMV1/2O1/8-1A 140 AMV1/2O1/8-1B 140 Prep/On Call Lee Linda Prep/On Call Prep/On Call AMV1/2O1/8-1A *AT HOME
Lim Calvin calvin.lim@tdsb.on.ca MHF4U1-3A 217 MHF4U1-3B 217 MHF4U1/6-6A *AT HOME Lim Calvin MHF4U1/6-6A  217 MHF4U1/6-6B 217 MHF4U1-3A *AT HOME
Lim Cindy cindy.lim@tdsb.on.ca Prep/On Call Prep/On Call ENG3U1-4A *AT HOME Lim Cindy ENG3U1-4A  130 ENG3U1-4B 130 Prep/On Call
Lopes Veronica veronica.lopes@tdsb.on.ca ENG1D1-3A 131 ENG1D1-3B 131 Prep/On Call Lopes Veronica - ZZE Prep/On Call Prep/On Call ENG1D1-3A  *AT HOME
Margolin Lionel lionel.margolin@tdsb.on.ca ADA2O1-1A 129 ADA2O1-1B 129 Prep/On Call Margolin Lionel Prep/On Call Prep/On Call ADA2O1-1A *AT HOME
Matheson Sean Sean.Matheson@tdsb.on.ca Prep/On Call Prep/On Call GLE1/2/3/4O9-4A *AT HOME Matheson Sean GLE1/2/3/4O9-4A  210 GLE1/2/3/4O9-4B 210 Prep/On Call
McKendrick Christina christina.mckendrick@tdsb.on.ca ESLD/EO8-3A  213 ESLD/EO8-3B 213 Prep/On Call McKendrick Christina Prep/On Call Prep/On Call ESLD/EO8-3A *AT HOME
Melessanakis Maria maria.melessanakis@tdsb.on.ca CLU3M1-1A 136 CLU3M1-1B 136 CGC1D6-1A *AT HOME Melessanakis Maria CGC1D6-1A  136 CGC1D6-1B 136 CLU3M1-1A *AT HOME
Muttiah Daniel daniel.muttiah@tdsb.on.ca SPH3U3-1A 250 SPH3U3-1B 250 Prep/On Call Muttiah Daniel Prep/On Call Prep/On Call SPH3U3-1A *AT HOME
Nakevska Marina marina.nakevska@tdsb.on.ca ENG1D1/6-8A 211 ENG1D1/6-8B 211 CGC1D1-3A *AT HOME Nakevska Marina CGC1D1-3A  233 CGC1D1-3B 233 ENG1D1/6-8A *AT HOME
Paoli Corrado corrado.paoli@tdsb.on.ca BDI3C1-1A 236 BDI3C1-1B 236 Prep/On Call Paoli Corrado Prep/On Call Prep/On Call BDI3C1-1A *AT HOME
Parikh Mita mita.parikh@tdsb.on.ca CHV2O1-3A 115 CHV2O1-3B 115 CGC1P8-1A *AT HOME Parikh Mita CGC1P8-1A  115 CGC1P8-1B 115 CHV2O1-3A *AT HOME
Park Alice alice.park@tdsb.on.ca Prep/On Call Prep/On Call HHS4U1-1A *AT HOME Park Alice - ZZG HHS4U1-1A 137 HHS4U1-1B 137 Prep/On Call
Patel Anita anita.patel@tdsb.on.ca GLC2O1-4A 241 GLC2O1-4B 241 CGC1D1-4A *AT HOME Patel Anita CGC1D1-4A  111 CGC1D1-4B 111 GLC2O1-4A *AT HOME
Petres Sorina sorina.petres@tdsb.on.ca MHF4U1-4A 214 MHF4U1-4B 214 MCR3U1/3-8A *AT HOME Petres Sorina MCR3U1/3-8A  214 MCR3U1/3-8B 214 MHF4U1-4A *AT HOME
Rahman Farisa farisa.rahman@tdsb.on.ca CHC2D1-3A 111 CHC2D1-3B 111 Prep/On Call Rahman Farisa Prep/On Call Prep/On Call CHC2D1-3A  *AT HOME
Ruston Andrew andrew.ruston@tdsb.on.ca PPL4O/PAQ3/4-2A BG PPL4O/PAQ3/4-2B BG PPL2OM-1A *AT HOME Ruston Andrew PPL2OM-1A  BG PPL2OM-1B BG PPL4O/PAQ3/4-2A *AT HOME
Skuja Daniels daniels.skuja@tdsb.on.ca ICS3U1-1A 228 ICS3U1-1B 228 ICS3U1-2A *AT HOME Skuja Daniels ICS3U1-2A 234 ICS3U1-2B 234 ICS3U1-1A *AT HOME
Snodgrass Will will.snodgrass@tdsb.on.ca AMI1O1-1A 144 AMI1O1-1B 144 AMI1O1-2A *AT HOME Snodgrass Will AMI1O1-2A 144 AMI1O1-2B 144 AMI1O1-1A  *AT HOME
St. Pierre Dave dave.st.pierre@tdsb.on.ca AWS3/4M1-1A 119 AWS3/4M1-1B 119 TGV3/4M1-1A *AT HOME St. Pierre Dave TGV3/4M1-1A 119 TGV3/4M1-1B 119 AWS3/4M1-1A *AT HOME
Stevens Mike mike.stevens@tdsb.on.ca ZZLIBRARY2 ZZLIBRARY2 SSTCHI-1A Stevens Mike SSTCHI-1A  SSTCHI-1B ZZLIBRARY2 
Sullivan Barry barry.sullivan@tdsb.on.ca Prep/On Call Prep/On Call ENG4U1-3A *AT HOME Sullivan Barry ENG4U1-3A  121 ENG4U1-3B 121 Prep/On Call
Thangaraja Anoja anoja.thangaraja@tdsb.on.ca Prep/On Call Prep/On Call FSF2D1-2A *AT HOME Thangaraja Anoja FSF2D1-2A  211 FSF2D1-2B 211 Prep/On Call
Wang Oliver oliver.wang@tdsb.on.ca Prep/On Call Prep/On Call SNC1D1-3A *AT HOME Wang Oliver - ZZW SNC1D1-3A  250 SNC1D1-3B 250 Prep/On Call
Young Steffany steffany.young@tdsb.on.ca ENG3U1-3A 233 ENG3U1-3B 233 Prep/On Call Young Steffany - ZZD Prep/On Call Prep/On Call ENG3U1-3A  *AT HOME

ZZR - TBD

Breeze Tara tara.breeze@tdsb.on.ca Guidance Counsleor - Student Alpha A to J Breeze Tara Guidance Counsleor - Student Alpha A to J
Stevens Matthew matthew.stevens@tdsb.on.ca Guidance Counsleor - Student Alpha K to Q Stevens Matthew Guidance Counsleor - Student Alpha K to Q
Field Janice janice.field@tdsb.on.ca Guidance Counsleor - Student Alpha R to Z Field Janice Guidance Counsleor - Student Alpha R to Z


